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Luminaire Output
(lm)

Power   Lumens
(tcW)   (P/W)

ColourModel Ref.

880  10   88

900  10    90

177520   89

180020   90 

/EM

/WHI

GOUD/10W/3K 

GOUD/10W/4K 

GOUD/20W/3K 

GOUD/20W/4K 

• Professional track downlight with a wide choice of options 

• Single Colour Type

• Beam Spread 55 degree

• Power Factor 0.95

• 5 Year Warranty

• 50,000 Hours

• High Grade 6063 Aluminium Housing Material

Dimension

Please select from the options below 

Emergency

White

Live End

End Cap

Straight Connector

90 Degree Connector

Flexible Connector

Tee Connector

Suspension Kit

Honeycomb Baffle

IP Rating

IP20

IP20

IP20

IP20

Key Features

3000K

4000K

3000K

4000K

/LE

/EC

/SC

/90

/FC

/TEE

/SUSP

/HB

276530 92

280030 94

GOUD/30W/3K 

GOUD/30W/4K 

Ø 55mm x 147mm

Ø 55mm x 147mm

Ø 75mm x 180mm

Ø 75mm x 180mm

Ø 90mm x 200mm

Ø 90mm x 200mm

IP20

IP20

3000K

4000K
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